Mail:

Nook~wdpE

06/08/2023
06/13/2023
06/22/2023
06/29/2023
06/29/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023

E-mails:
1.
2.

B w

o

©ooNo

06/08/2023
06/13/2023
Holdings

06/14/2023
06/15/2023
06/22/2023

July 5, 2023 Meeting
June Correspondence

Gnesen Newsletter

Canosia Newsletter

Minnesota LTAP Technology Exchange News

Enbridge: Pipeline safety information

Lake Country Power: 2022 capital credit allocation is $77.66; total to date $1,246.75
WLSSD: Biosolids Digest news

National Bank of Commerce: Privacy notice

St. Louis County (SLC) Public Heath: Diving into Disease Prevention & Control
SLC Board of Adjustment findings of fact, conclusions & decision: Melissa Bell vs LTI

MAT Newsletter, June 2023
SLC Elections: July 27 Demo of electronic poll pads
SLC Public Works: website centralizes information on construction projects, plans,

surveys at https://www.stlouidcountymn.gov/public-works-projects

06/26/2023
06/27/2023
06/29/2023
06/30/2023

10. 06/30/2023
11. 06/30/2023

SLC Maintenance programs - 2024

SLC 2023 Calcium Chloride Dust control bid

SLC May Tax Apportionment: Fredenberg $304,092.71 & special assessment details
Lorilee Blais-WLSSD: Notice of Recycling grant letter & agreement in the mail

SLC Planning: Notice of variance application-Heikes

SLC Planning Commission findings of fact, conclusions & decision: LTI Holdings, LLC



