July 5, 2023 Meeting June Correspondence

	• •	
NΙ	21	٠
TAT	an	١.

1.	06/08/2023	Gnesen Newsletter
2.	06/13/2023	Canosia Newsletter
3.	06/22/2023	Minnesota LTAP Technology Exchange News
4.	06/29/2023	Enbridge: Pipeline safety information
5.	06/29/2023	Lake Country Power: 2022 capital credit allocation is \$77.66; total to date \$1,246.75
6.	06/30/2023	WLSSD: Biosolids Digest news
7.	06/30/2023	National Bank of Commerce: Privacy notice

E-mails:

1.	06/08/2023	St. Louis County (SLC) Public Heath: Diving into Disease Prevention & Control
2.	06/13/2023	SLC Board of Adjustment findings of fact, conclusions & decision: Melissa Bell vs LTI
	Holdings	
3.	06/14/2023	MAT Newsletter, June 2023
4.	06/15/2023	SLC Elections: July 27 Demo of electronic poll pads
5.	06/22/2023	SLC Public Works: website centralizes information on construction projects, plans,
	surveys at https://	www.stlouidcountymn.gov/public-works-projects
6.	06/26/2023	SLC Maintenance programs - 2024
7.	06/27/2023	SLC 2023 Calcium Chloride Dust control bid
8.	06/29/2023	SLC May Tax Apportionment: Fredenberg \$304,092.71 & special assessment details
9.	06/30/2023	Lorilee Blais-WLSSD: Notice of Recycling grant letter & agreement in the mail
10	. 06/30/2023	SLC Planning: Notice of variance application-Heikes
11	. 06/30/2023	SLC Planning Commission findings of fact, conclusions & decision: LTI Holdings, LLC